DuroSiteTM LED Low Bay Fixture Mechanical Information:
Fixture Weight: 18 lbs (8.2 kg)
Mounting: (1) 3/4” NPT or (2) 5/16”-18 x .75” UNC
Electrical specifications:
Operating Voltage: 100-277VAC, 50/60 Hz
Total System
Power Consumption: 80W
Operating Temp: -40°F to +149°F (-40°C to +65°C)

reduced maintenance costs, and a superior quality of light.
Ordering Code:
Part Number
Occupancy
Sensor
Variable
Dimming
Lumens
Lumens Per
Watt
LBW1C1D 6,000 75
LBW1C2D X 6,000 75
LBW1C5D X 6,000 75
5.04
(127,9) 8.19
(208)
Ø 10.37
(263,5)
Ø 16.00
(406,4)
16.25 (412,8)
BETWEEN BRACKET MOUNT
LOCATIONS (5/16”-18UNC)
Part numbers listed above table are cool white. For neutral white version
replace the 5th character with N Ex: LBW1C1D become LBW1N1D.
For projects requiring Buy American certification,
consult factory for additional information and details
Part Number Description Kit Includes
No Part Number